
Show #103022: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/30/2022-11/6/2022)
15. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 410 Metallic Mini Antoniette M. Harms 150.00 Antoniette M. Harms

2T 447 Hickory Dickory Time Elizabeth G. Kania 149.00 Renee Dubois

2T 458 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 149.00 Molly Russell

4 425 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 147.50 Karolyn Herrigstad

5 475 Talkin Bout Rubys Amber Liebel 147.00 Amber Liebel

6 536 IllBeYourHickleberry Bret J. Paulick 146.00 Bret &/Or Amie Paulick

7T 535 Boon Kicka Boon Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 145.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

7T 471 Forge A Cat John Palleria 145.50 John Palleria

7T 401 Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt 145.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

7T 440 Reydioactive Ray Tyler Follett 145.50 Tyler Follett

11T 417 Sweet N Sassy Spot Katherine G. DeHaan, DVM 145.00 Harry C. DeHaan

11T 419 Very Smart Spark Jace C. Sheridan 145.00 Jace C. Sheridan

13 407 Holly Chet Pamela R. Davini 144.50 Pamela R. Davini

14T 530 Kickback Cat Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 141.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

14T 424 Dun Playn Wright Rachel M. Reedy 141.00 Keith Reedy

16 465 Wright About Time Jerry F. McCann 140.00 Jerry F. McCann

17 493 Plum Perfect Kitty Tara Matsler 139.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen

18 427 Aint Waistin Time Kyla Prunty Rianda 139.00 Kyla Prunty Rianda

19 411 CR Tuff Catty Dual Erin Willoughby 138.00 Erin Willoughby

20 439 Smokum Holly Time Kristina Wall 137.50 Kristina Wall

21T 528 Isa Holly Time Brenda Kay Hannan 137.00 Brenda Kay Hannan

21T 449 Sheza Smart Response Terry L. Christiansen 137.00 TC Ventures

23T 418 Blinded By The Storm Jace C. Sheridan 135.50 Jace C. Sheridan

23T 456 RTR Justice In Jazz Ellie Willoughby 135.50 Ellie Willoughby

25 403 Brothers Belledancer Paul G. Wilinski 131.00 Paul G. Wilinski

26 415 Napa Cat Murray G. Thompson 130.50 Murray G. Thompson

27 462 Nic It N Starlight Stephen Cline 126.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline

28 459 RTR Spoonful O Magic Mary L White 120.00 Mary L White

16. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 27
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 410 Metallic Mini Antoniette M. Harms 150.00 Antoniette M. Harms

2T 447 Hickory Dickory Time Elizabeth G. Kania 149.00 Renee Dubois

2T 458 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 149.00 Molly Russell

4 425 Honey Voodoo Karolyn Herrigstad 147.50 Karolyn Herrigstad

5 475 Talkin Bout Rubys Amber Liebel 147.00 Amber Liebel

6T 535 Boon Kicka Boon Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 145.50 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

6T 471 Forge A Cat John Palleria 145.50 John Palleria

6T 401 Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt 145.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt

6T 440 Reydioactive Ray Tyler Follett 145.50 Tyler Follett

10 419 Very Smart Spark Jace C. Sheridan 145.00 Jace C. Sheridan

11 407 Holly Chet Pamela R. Davini 144.50 Pamela R. Davini

12T 530 Kickback Cat Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 141.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

12T 424 Dun Playn Wright Rachel M. Reedy 141.00 Keith Reedy

14 465 Wright About Time Jerry F. McCann 140.00 Jerry F. McCann



Show #103022: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/30/2022-11/6/2022)
15 493 Plum Perfect Kitty Tara Matsler 139.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen

16 427 Aint Waistin Time Kyla Prunty Rianda 139.00 Kyla Prunty Rianda

17 411 CR Tuff Catty Dual Erin Willoughby 138.00 Erin Willoughby

18 439 Smokum Holly Time Kristina Wall 137.50 Kristina Wall

19T 528 Isa Holly Time Brenda Kay Hannan 137.00 Brenda Kay Hannan

19T 449 Sheza Smart Response Terry L. Christiansen 137.00 TC Ventures

21T 418 Blinded By The Storm Jace C. Sheridan 135.50 Jace C. Sheridan

21T 456 RTR Justice In Jazz Ellie Willoughby 135.50 Ellie Willoughby

23 403 Brothers Belledancer Paul G. Wilinski 131.00 Paul G. Wilinski

24 415 Napa Cat Murray G. Thompson 130.50 Murray G. Thompson

25 462 Nic It N Starlight Stephen Cline 126.50 Jessica & Stephen Cline

26 459 RTR Spoonful O Magic Mary L White 120.00 Mary L White

17. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $1750.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 475 Talkin Bout Rubys Amber Liebel 147.00 Amber Liebel

2 466 Flogot To Smoke Kylie S. Haskins 146.00 Shannon L. Haskins

3 440 Reydioactive Ray Tyler Follett 145.50 Tyler Follett

4 419 Very Smart Spark Jace C. Sheridan 145.00 Jace C. Sheridan

5 427 Aint Waistin Time Kyla Prunty Rianda 139.00 Kyla Prunty Rianda

6 411 CR Tuff Catty Dual Erin Willoughby 138.00 Erin Willoughby

7T 420 Coded Smart Boone Carter 137.50 Boone & Lori Carter

7T 517 Blame Her On Whizkey Redden Lewis 137.50 Redden Lewis

9 418 Blinded By The Storm Jace C. Sheridan 135.50 Jace C. Sheridan

10 406 Smooth Bow Peepto Megan Clausen 135.00 Megan Clausen

11 402 Johnnys Tommy Gun Sarah Schuler 134.50 Sarah Schuler

12 409 Tequila N Tang Edward Walsh 131.50 Edward Walsh

13 478 Big Time Party Raime O'Sullivan 130.50 Jerry Or Lezlie O'Sullivan

14 499 Dualin At Boonlight Sierra Jo Hunewill- Brown 129.00 Sierra Jo Hunewill- Brown

15 507 Blu Religion Clint Swensen 128.00 Clint Swensen


